Engineered Systems and Application Products
Power Monitoring
8-70
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

600:5 10 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 2.4 1411-126-601
800:5 20 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 1411-126-801
1000:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 1411-126-102
1200:5 40 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1411-126-122
1500:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1411-126-152
1600:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1411-126-162
2000:5 60 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-202
2500:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-252
3000:5 90 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-302
3200:5 95 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-322
3500:5 100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-352
4000:5 125 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-402
5000:5 140 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-502
6000:5 140 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-126-602
2.50 in. dia. with round exterior (for relay and metering)
50:5 1.5 2.4 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180RL-500
75:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180RL-750
100:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180RL-101
150:5 5.0 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ 1411-180RL-151
200:5 12.5 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 ⎯ 1411-180RL-201
250:5 12.5 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-180RL-251
300:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 1411-180RL-301
400:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180RL-401
500:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180RL-501
600:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180RL-601
750:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180RL-751
800:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180RL-801
1000:5 100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1411-180RL-102
1200:5 125 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180RL-122
1500:5 160 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180RL-152
1600:5 175 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180RL-162
2000:5 200 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180RL-202
Current
Ratio
Burden
[VA]
ANSI Metering Class
Cat. No.B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8
2.50 in. dia. with square exterior (for relay and metering)
50:5 1.5 2.4 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180SHT-500
75:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180SHT-750
100:5 2.5 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-180SHT-101
150:5 5.0 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ 1411-180SHT-151
200:5 12.5 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 ⎯ 1411-180SHT-201
250:5 12.5 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-180SHT-251
300:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 1411-180SHT-301
400:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180SHT-401
500:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180SHT-501
600:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180SHT-601
750:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180SHT-751
800:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1411-180SHT-801
1000:5 100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1411-180SHT-102
1200:5 125 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180SHT-122
1500:5 160 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180SHT-152
1600:5 175 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180SHT-162
2000:5 200 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1411-180SHT-202
Current
Ratio
Burden
[VA] Accuracy Cat. No.
1.00 in. dia. with round exterior (for relay and metering)
50:5 1.5 ±2% 1411-2DRL-500
60:5 2.0 ±2% 1411-2DRL-600
75:5 3.0 ±2% 1411-2DRL-750
80:5 4.0 ±2% 1411-2DRL-800
100:5 5.0 ±1% 1411-2DRL-101
120:5 5.0 ±1% 1411-2DRL-121
125:5 5.0 ±1% 1411-2DRL-1250
150:5 8.0 ±1% 1411-2DRL-151
200:5 10.0 ±1% 1411-2DRL-201
250:5 12.5 ±1% 1411-2DRL-251
300:5 15 ±1% 1411-2DRL-301
1.13 in. dia. with square exterior and bracket (for relay and metering)
50:5 1.5 ±3% 1411-2SFT-500
60:5 2.0 ±3% 1411-2SFT-600
75:5 2.0 ±2% 1411-2SFT-750
80:5 2.0 ±2% 1411-2SFT-800
100:5 2.0 ±1% 1411-2SFT-101
120:5 2.5 ±1% 1411-2SFT-121
125:5 2.5 ±1% 1411-2SFT-1250
150:5 4.0 ±1% 1411-2SFT-151
200:5 4.0 ±1% 1411-2SFT-201
250:5 6.0 ±1% 1411-2SFT-251
300:5 8.0 ±1% 1411-2SFT-301
1.13 in. dia. with square exterior (for relay and metering)
50:5 1.5 ±3% 1411-2SHT-500
60:5 2.0 ±3% 1411-2SHT-600
75:5 2.0 ±2% 1411-2SHT-750
80:5 2.0 ±2% 1411-2SHT-800
100:5 2.0 ±1% 1411-2SHT-101
120:5 2.5 ±1% 1411-2SHT-121
125:5 2.5 ±1% 1411-2SHT-1250
150:5 4.0 ±1% 1411-2SHT-151
200:5 4.0 ±1% 1411-2SHT-201
250:5 6.0 ±1% 1411-2SHT-251
300:5 8.0 ±1% 1411-2SHT-301
Engineered Systems and Application Products
Power Monitoring
8-80
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.

Product Selection
Current
Ratio
Burden
[VA]
ANSI Metering Class
Accuracy Cat. No.B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8
1.47 in. dia. window size (for energy mgmt. systems and instrumentation)
200:5 12.5 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ 1411-605-201
400:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 1.2 ⎯ 1411-605-401
600:5 30 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-605-601
2.31 in. dia. window size (for energy mgmt. systems and instrumentation)
150:5 2.5 0.6 1.2 4.8 4.8 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-607-151
800:5 35 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 ⎯ 1411-607-801
3.25 in. dia. window size with round exterior (for metering)
200:5 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.4 4.8 4.8 ⎯ 1411-8RL-201
250:5 7.5 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ 1411-8RL-251
300:5 15 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 2.4 ⎯ 1411-8RL-301
400:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 ⎯ 1411-8RL-401
500:5 35 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8RL-501
600:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8RL-601
750:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8RL-751
800:5 60 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8RL-801
1000:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8RL-102
1200:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8RL-122
1500:5 90 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8RL-152
1600:5 100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8RL-162
2000:5 120 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8RL-202
2500:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8RL-252
3000:5 60 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8RL-302
3200:5 70 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8RL-322
4000:5 80 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8RL-402
3.25 in. dia. window size with square exterior (for metering)
200:5 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.4 4.8 4.8 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-201
250:5 7.5 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 4.8 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-251
300:5 15 0.6 0.6 1.2 2.4 2.4 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-301
400:5 25 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-401
500:5 35 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-501
600:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-601
750:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-751
800:5 60 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-801
1000:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-102
1200:5 75 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-122
1500:5 90 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-152
1600:5 100 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 ⎯ 1411-8SHT-162
2000:5 120 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8SHT-202
2500:5 50 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8SHT-252
3000:5 60 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8SHT-302
3200:5 70 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8SHT-322
4000:5 80 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 ⎯ ⎯ 1411-8SHT-402
1.05 in. dia. window size (for ammeters, energy mgmt. sys., and instr.)
50:5 1.5 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±3% 1411-AL-500
60:5 2.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±3% 1411-AL-600
75:5 2.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±2% 1411-AL-750
80:5 2.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±2% 1411-AL-800
100:5 2.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-101
120:5 2.5 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-121
125:5 2.5 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-1250
150:5 4.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-151
200:5 4.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-201
250:5 6.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-251
300:5 8.0 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-301
400:5 10 ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ⎯ ±1% 1411-AL-401
Current Transformers ⎯ Solid Core (Bulletin 1411) RSEnergyMetrix Power Management Software (Bulletin
9307)
Description Cat. No.
RSEnergyMetrix Manager (0…8 meters) 9307-EM8MGRENE